Mentor database list

3 2 Jr

A C D
| First name Last name Job title ~ |Email
! |Tony Zebert tonyzebert@yahoo.com
} |A\an Samuels Owner alan@naturalfocus.co.za
I |Palesa Ramashala Managing Executive palesar@gmail.com
y |Michael Nyenes Branch Manager mnyenes@seda.org.za
3 |Rick Ed Facilitator and Mentor rick.ed@dobetterbusiness.co.za
" |Wasiu (Afo) Afolabi IP Specialist | Co-Founder |woafolabi@yahoo.com
} |Chamunorwa Togo catogo@gmail.com
} |Mookho Mathaba mookhok@gmail.com
0 |Portia Mavhungu pro318prod317@gmail.com
1 |Sina Legong sina@mlab.co.za
2 [Kamir Lala lalaks@eskom.co.za
3 |Mfanelo Ndlela Founder mfanelo@electricoal.co.za
4 |hanns bohle bohlehanns@gmail.com
5 |lan Jooste jooste333@gmail.com
6 |Linda Linganiso linda.linganiso@gmail.com
7 |Jeannette Usher esmeen.majestik@gmail.com
8 |Blessing Thokozani Mncube blessing@live.co.za
9 |Rest Kanju rest@indaloinclusive.org.za
0 |Jacqueline Willems jacquewillems@hotmail.com
1 |Kgosi Maimane Director kgosi.maimane@gmail.com
2 |Rami Makete Strategy, Reputation and Criramigloball@gmail.com
3 |Rob Newberry rnewberry@mweb.co.za
4 |Sabelo Goma Director sabelo.goma@gmail.com




D

Sabelo Goma Director sabelo_goma@gmail.com
Themba Mathaba mathaba@tmbusiness.co.za
David Reevell dave@bip.co.za

Philipp Steiner CEO and Funding Director of philipp@dalinyebo.com

Saneliso Khumalo Managing Director starsoftomorrowprojects@gmail.com
Kenny Masobe kennymasobe@gmail.com
Eddison Shumba eddisonshumba@gmail.com
Mark Rennie mark@khubeka.co.za

Marius van der Merwe CEO marius@newcarbon.co.za
Themba Malashe CEO tmalashe@yahoo.com
Phumelele Khumalo get2naturalteam@gmail.com
Mangaliso Goeieman mangaliso.goeieman@gmail.com
Zimkhitha Sotenjwa PhD Candidate, Scientist, QUzsotenjwa@live.com

Dinga Nkhwashu Senior Consultant dnkhwashu@icloud.com

Freddie Thompson Coach & Mentor fredtgm@yahoo.com

Meleko Daniel Moagi admin@afriwealthend.co.za
Masibulele Kakaza mt_kakaza@gmail.com
Kebeditswe Medupe hans.medupe@gmail.com
Promise Nyalungu nyalungup@outlook.com

Marius van der Leek Director marius@mobyl.com

Zamo Tia zamokuhle.awethu+tia@gmail.com
Reinher Behrens reinherb@mweb.co.za




Expert List

A12 - Jr | Yongama Skweyiya
A B C
1 |Name Region |Email
2 Mike Nyenes Pretoria |mnyenes@seda.org.za
3 |Hanns Bohle Durban |hannsbh@telkomsa.net
4 |Philipp Steiner Durban |philipp@dalinyebo.com
5 |Gift Litelu Pretoria |lucky@icrdgroup.com
6 Portia Mavhungu Pretoria |pro318prod317@gmail.com
7 |Prof Albert van Niekerk |Pretoria |albertvanniekerkO2@gmail.com
8 |Manju Surju Pretoria |manju.surju@tia.org.za
9 Chanélle van Leeuwen Pretoria |c.leeuwen@avn-techcoaching.com
10 |Tshidiso Radinne Pretoria [|tshidiso@raphta.com
11 |Zinhle Ngidi Durban |ngidi.engell@gmail.com
12 |Yongama Skweyiya Durban |yongama@isimovest.co.za
13 |[Nedon Ramsuran Durban |Nedon.Ramsuran@durban.gov.za
14
15
16

17




